
Organizations Offering USTA Leagues for Juniors
Denver Metro Area

Arvada
Arvada West High School

crystal.c.messer@gmail.comCrystal Messer

Aurora
Cherokee Trail High School

buegev@gmail.comVirginia Buege

Valley Country Club

mike@valleycountryclub.orgMike Humphrey

Boulder
Boulder Parks & Recreation

gonzo@gonzotennis.comGonzo Garcia

Rocky Mountain Tennis Center

donna@rmtenniscenter.com (203) 216-1969Donna Chitambar

Castle Pines
Castle Pines Country Club

cinman@ccatcastlepines.com (913) 209-2397Corey Inman

Castle Rock
Castle Pines Village

liz.bauer17@yahoo.comLiz Bauer

Castle Rock Tennis

castlerocktennis@gmail.comBen Wolfe

Centennial
Heritage Greens Association

swf6060@gmail.comScott Fong

jenandjeffgruidel@comcast.netJennifer Gruidel

Heritage Village Homeowners Association

ryan@ryanfreemanennis.comRyan Freeman

stephanie.wilcox@hotmail.comStephanie Wilcox

Homestead Farm II HOA

dnitab@gmail.comD'Nita Andrews

Homestead In the Willows
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Kristi@advantageyou.comKristin Janos

Knolls CTA

kristin@advantageyou.comKristin Janos

Piney Creek

Ryan@ryanfreemantennis.comRyan Freeman

courtney@ryanfreemantennis.comCourtney Gordanier

Willow Creek Tennis Club

ryan@ryanfreemantennis.comRyan Freeman

courtney@ryanfreemantennis.comCourtney Gordanier

Cherry Hills Village
Cherry Hills Country Club

mcarpenter@chcc.com (303) 350-5294Marshall Carpenter

Denver
Colorado Athletic Club Monaco

mclegg@wellbridge.com (303) 758-7080Matt Clegg

jschaff@wellbridge.com (303) 758-7080Jon Schaff

Denver Parks and Recreation

tobias.ortegon@denvergov.orgTobias Ortegon

Denver Tennis Park

ccroxton@denvertennispark.org (303) 351-5045Chris Croxton

Gates Tennis Center

ted@gatestenniscenter.infoTed Bradley

samhitman25@gmail.comSam Hitman

Skyline Acres Swim/Tennis Club

andrew@skylineacres.orgAndrew Green

amy@ravalmd.comAmy Raval

South High School

mkech@comcast.netMaureen Kechriotis

The J Tennis Center

jkzdenver@comcast.netZachary Smith

sswiggart@jccdenver.org (303) 316-6380Stacy Swiggart



Organizations Offering USTA Leagues for Adults and Jun
Englewood

Randy Ross Tennis Center

gay@randyrosstennis.com (303) 880-8457Gay West

Evergreen
Evergreen Tennis Club

evergreentennisclub@icloud.com (303) 674-6884Jennifer Cuntz

evergreentennisclub@icloud.com (303) 674-6884Leanne McDermott

Golden
Applewood Athletic Club

mrettig.mt1926@gmail.com (303) 204-9386Margo Rettig

Greenwood Village
Sundance Hills T.A.

swf6060@gmail.comScott Fong

The Preserve Tennis Club

swf6060@gmail.comScott Fong

Highlands Ranch
Highlands Ranch Community Association

mmccauley@hrcaonline.org (303) 471-8940Marianne McCauley

Lebsack Tennis Center at Redstone Park

psparer.tennis@gmail.comPhillip Sparer

Valor High School

lschley100@aol.comLinda Schley

Lakewood
Bear Valley Park

vasiancloud@gmail.com (720) 334-8566Andy Tran

Lakewood High School

tomzundel@comcast.netTom Zundell

Lakewood Park Tennis

Heidi KushniroffHeidi Kuashniroff

Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club

sroffe@meadowcreektennis.com (303) 232-6272Stanley Roffe

Littleton
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Columbine Country Club

ashsev7@yahoo.comTindle Ashley

Columbine Knolls

jlacypro@aol.com (720) 217-8317Jim Lacy

Governor's Ranch HOA

bookkeeper@grhoa.com (303) 210-0560Eleonora Sukhotska

Normandy Estates

mattrotter@hotmail.comMatt Rotter

South Suburban Parks & Recreation

ssprtennis@gmail.com (303) 794-5838Kathrine Ross

Village Club

LSargent10s@gmail.comLaura Sargent

Longmont
Fox Hill Country Club

judesrae@gmail.comJudy Laursen

Loveland
Mountain Vista High School

james.Flanigan@dcsdk12.orgJim Flannigan

Parker
Chaparral High School

michellesmarttennis@gmail.comMichelle Bates

Northern Colorado Area

Fort Collins
Fort Collins Country Club

bam2391@gmail.com (970) 482-1422Bryce Melcher

Lewis Tennis

annie@lewistennis.com (970) 493-7000Annie Bachman

larry@lewistennis.comLarry Lewis

Miramont South

abenson912@gmail.comAndy Benson

Poudre High School
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le2lola@gmail.comLaura Ecton

Greeley
Greeley Central High School

dmamich@greeleyschools.orgDavid Mamich

Greeley West High School

pace9894@gmail.comRyan Pace

Tennis Association of Greeley

hca2nd@aol.comLaurie Anderson

stevgj@comcast.netSteve Johns

malnati@comcast.netMike Malnati

Longmont
Williams Tennis School

jplump@rams.colostate.eduJameson Lumpkin

steve@williamstennisschool.comSteve Williams

Wellington
Wellington Middle School

amyaydelott@gmail.comAmy Berkner

Windsor
Highland Meadows Tennis Center

fulgenid@msn.com (970) 213-1112Dennis Fulgenzi

Windsor High School

whitneylee.fredericks@gmail.comWhitney Fredericks

Southern Colorado Area

Colorado Springs
Broadmoor Tennis Club

kschott@broadmoor.com (719) 471-6174Karen Schott

Colorado College

anthony.weber@coloradocollege.eduAnthony Weber

Colorado Springs Country Club

loriakiser@gmail.com (719) 634-8851Lori Kiser

Colorado Springs Racquet Club

a_mcpher@yahoo.com  (719) 596-2958Andrew McPherson



Organizations Offering USTA Leagues for Adults and Jun
Country Club of Colorado

Scott.Leifer@dolce.com (719) 538-4091Scott Leifer

Michael.Manning@dolce.com (719) 538-4091Michael Manning

Foothills Swim & Racquet Club

matthewrkiser@gmail.com (719) 235-7003Matt Kiser

Garden of the Gods

ajordan@gardenofthegodsresort.com (719) 632-5541Allie Jordan

Lifetime Fitness-Colorado Springs

bbarnard@lt.lifeBryce Barnard

kcole2@lt.life (791) 445-4390Kaitlin Cole

Memorial Park Tennis Center

marc@springstennis.com (719) 385-6023Marc Knutila

The Club at Flying Horse

adam@flyinghorseclub.com (719) 487-2626Tom Ewert

Monument
Lewis Palmer High School

rushncrushios@aol.com (719) 884-7238Paul Kardel

The Country Club at Woodmoor

keegan@ccwoodmoor.com (719) 884-7238Keegan Bennett

Pueblo
Pueblo Tennis Club

tennisjacques@yahoo.com (719) 543-0450Mark Jacques

Pueblo West High School

nmutz@district70.orgNathan Mutz

spisciotta@district70.orgSam Piscotta


